PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Vilas RE-5

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid

July $ 55,564.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,564.45 $0.00 $ 55,564.45 $ 666,773.37 $ 55,564.45 $611,208.92
August $ 55,564.45 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 19,330.76 $0.00 $0.00 $ 36,233.69 $ 55,564.45 -$ 19,330.76 $ 666,773.37 $111,128.90 $ 555,644.47
September $ 55,564.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,564.45 $ 36,233.69 $ 19,330.76 $ 666,773.37 $ 166,693.35 $ 500,080.02
October $ 55,564.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,564.45 $ 55,564.45 $0.00 $ 666,773.37 $ 222,257.80 $ 444 515.57
November $ 55,564.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,564.45 $ 55,564.45 $0.00 $ 666,773.37 $277,822.25 $ 388,951.12
December $119,901.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $119,901.65 $ 55,564.45 $ 64,337.20 $1,117,133.77 $ 397,723.90 $ 719,409.87
January $119,901.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $119,901.51 $119,901.65 -$0.14 $1,117,132.96 $517,625.41 $599,507.55
February $119,901.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $119,901.51 $119,901.51 $0.00 $1,117,132.96 $ 637,526.92 $479,606.04
March $119,901.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $119,901.51 $119,901.51 $0.00 $1,117,132.96 $ 757,428.43 $ 359,704.53
April $119,901.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $119,901.51 $119,901.51 $0.00 $1,117,132.96 $877,329.94 $ 239,803.02
May $119,901.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $119,901.51 $119,901.51 $0.00 $1,117,132.96 $997,231.45 $119,901.51
June $119,899.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $119,899.92 $119,901.51 -$ 1.59 $1,117,131.37 $1,117,131.37 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,117,131.37 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 19,330.76 $0.00 $0.00



